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the UN Framework Convention on Climate

Change the Kyoto Protocol

the Stockholm Convention On Persistent
Organic Pollutants the
Ramsar Convention on Wetlands
169
ILO Convention 169 concerning Indigenous and

Tribal Peoples in Independent Countries

the Forest
Stewardship Council FSC
the International Principles for Responsible

Shrimp Farming
the Roundtable on Sustainable Palm QOil
the WCD
Guidelines on Dams the

Framework for Responsible Mining
the Fair Wear Foundation
the Fairtrade Standards for Coffee
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(CERCLA)
(Environmenta Liability Directive of theEU) * "

UN Principles
for Responsible Investment

Enhanced Analytics Initiative
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Toxics Coalition

Kimberley Process
Roundtable on Responsible
Forest Stewardship
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A Big Deal? Corporate Social Responsibility and the Finance Sector in Europe, Report by nef (new economics

foundation) for the Corporate Responsibility coalition, London, December 2005;

2 Equator Principles |l - NGO comments on the proposed revision of the Equator Principles, BankTrack, Utrecht,

3

N

26 April 2006;

Investing in climate change: the role of Dutch banks, Report by Dutch Sustainability Research for

Milieudefensie (Friends of the Earth Netherlands), Amsterdam, June 2006;

People, Planet, Palm Qil? - A Review of the Oil Palm and Forest Policies adopted by Dutch Banks, Report by

Profundo and AIDEnvironment for Milieudefensie (Friends of the Earth Netherlands), Amsterdam, April 2006;

Shaping the Future of Sustainable Finance - Moving from Paper Promises to Performance, Report by WWF

United Kingdom and BankTrack, London / Utrecht, January 2006;

Solidly Swiss? Credit Suisse, UBS and the global oil, mining and gas industry, Report by BankTrack and

Erklérung von Bern, Utrecht / Zirich, June 2006.

BankTrack www.banktrack.org
Amigos daTerra- Amazonia Brasileira  www.amazonia.org.br/ef

Berne Declaration www.evb.ch
Campagna per laRiformadellaBancaMondiale www.crbm.org
Center for Human Rights and Environment  www.cedha.org.ar/en

Fair Finance Watch: www.fairfinancewatch.org

Friends of the Earth United States  www.foe.org
Milieudefensie Friends of the Earth Netherlands - Milieudefensie www.milieudefensie.nl

International Rivers Network www.irn.org

LesAmisdelaTerre - FOE France: www.amisdelaterre.org

Minera Policy Institute www.mpi.org.au
Netwerk Vlaanderen  www.netwerkvlaanderen.be

Platform  www.carbonweb.org

Rainforest Action Network  www.ran.org

Urgewald  www.urgewald.de
WEED  www.weed-online.de

WWF-UK  www.wwf.org.uk

21 Agenda2l www.un.org/esa/sustdev/documents/agenda2l
Carbon Disclosure Project  www.cdproject.net

Clean Clothes Campaign  www.cleanclothes.org

Cluster Munition Coalition www.stopclustermunitions.org

Consortium on Shrimp Farming and the Environment  www.enaca.org
Control Arms  www.controlarms.org




Convention on Biological Diversity www.biodiv.org

Dams and Development Project  www.unep.org/dams

Enhanced Analytics Initiative  www.enhancedanal ytics.com

Equator Principles www.equator-principles.com

Extractive Industries Transparency Initiative www.eitransparency.org

Fair Wear Foundation www.fairwear.nl
Forest Stewardship Council  www.fsc.org

Framework for Responsible Mining  www.frameworkforresponsiblemining.org

Global Reporting Initiative www.globalreporting.org

International Fair Trade Association www.ifat.org
International Labour Organisation www.ilo.org

Kimberley Process www.kimberleyprocess.com

Marine Stewardship Council www.msc.org
OECD OECD  Guidelines for  Multinational  Enterprises
www.oecd.org/daf/investment/quidelines
Publish What You Pay  www.publishwhatyoupay.org

Ramsar Convention on Wetlands www.ramsar.org
Roundtable on Responsible Soy  www.responsiblesoy.org

Roundtable on Sustainable Palm Oil  www.rspo.org
Silicon Valley Toxics Codlition  svtc.etoxics.org
Stockholm Convention On Persistent Organic Pollutants

WWW.pops.int
Sustainable Food Laboratory  www.sustainablefood.org

UN Framework Convention on Climate Change www.unfccc.int

UN Globa Compact www.unglobal compact.org

UN Millennium Development Goals  www.un.org/millenniumgoals

UN Principles for Responsible Investment  www.unpri.org
UNEP Finance Initiative www.unepfi.org
United Nations  www.un.org
United Nations Development Programme  www.undp.org
Universal Declaration of Human Rights  www.udhr.org

Voluntary Principles on Security and Human Rights  www.voluntaryprinciples.org

17



